Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,31
0,13
0,18
0,89

0,56
1,14
1,25
1,36
1,41
1,47
1,45
1,47

16

1,63
1,72

1,8
1,93
2,21
2,41
2,52
2,69
2,75

-0,2168
-0,0975
-0,2084
-0,6223

2,2646

1,13
1,41
1,23
1,28
1,99

1,66
2,24
2,35
2,46
2,51
2,57
2,55
2,57

2,7

2,73
2,82

2,9
3,03
3,31
3,51
3,62
3,79
3,85

0,9038
1,0028
1,2791
0,8731
3,7603

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,6562
106,1577
102,0429
101,4365
111,7882

101,05
101,9452
105,3266
103,9629
115,7103

98,281
106,6159
100,2259
100,1443
108,2792

98,21
134,7435
102,0339

109,97
112,1663
100,4052

98,2399
106,6461
104,6962

126,445
108,8585
113,6632
114,9854
115,0919
184,7563

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,3588
105,0887
100,6457
100,2359
109,0763

99,95
99,6733
102,1292
100,4596
111,2335
93,85
100,8913
95,354
94,948
101,7005
97,11
126,1105
94,3027

100,7853
101,905
89,8149
87,0889
92,1316
89,1403

103,7251

107,0036

110,9196

110,7355

105,2845

153,4065

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,4918
106,6947
103,3326
102,8009
115,7334
101,2409
103,3137
105,5403
105,8191
116,1322

98,9331
108,2132
100,5999
100,7525
110,4819

98,21
139,7921
102,3627

112,7234
114,5971
100,9785

98,4248
108,8488
105,4195
127,3765

111,113
114,6215
116,7323
116,4583
187,1497

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,1944 2021.10.27
105,6257 2022.06.24
101,9354 2022.10.26
101,6003 2022.08.24
113,0215 2023.11.24
100,1409 2023.07.26
101,0418 2023.08.23
102,3429 2024.06.26
102,3158 2024.10.24
111,6554 2025.06.24
94,5021 2025.11.26
102,4886 2026.12.22
95,728 2026.04.22
95,5562 2026.08.26
103,9032 2027.10.27
97,11 2027.04.22
131,1591 2028.10.22
94,6315 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,5387 2030.08.21
104,3358 2031.10.22
90,3882 2033.04.20
87,2738 2034.06.22
94,3343 2038.10.27
89,8636 2041.04.25
104,6566 2051.04.28
109,2581 2023.02.21
111,8779 2023.11.22
112,4824 2024.03.25
106,6509 2027.10.10
155,7999 2041.03.29

2021.07.22.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



